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AE 5050.445 - Montageplat for AE

Features

Art. nr.

Material

Ytbehandling

Matt for montageplat (B x H)

Passar for

Passar till art. nr.
Forpackningsenhet
Nettovikt

Bruttovikt
Tullvarukod

EAN

ETIM 9

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2026

AE 5050.445
Stalplat

Forzinkad

539 mm x 955 mm

Skaptyp: AE

AE rostfritt stal
Bredd: = 600 mm
Hojd: = 1.000 mm

1090500

1 st.

10.2

11.2

94039910
4028177708303
EC000213

27409216



